
Term Dates.... 

Office News... 

Premier Half Term Camps-If you are interested in reserving a place 

for your child/ren in the coming half term, please see the details on 

Class Dojo & register on Premier Education website. 

 

After School Club-We have two new clubs for this spring term 2 : 

Dance & Fencing!! Please sign up on Arbor to reserve a place. 

 

February Half Term £20.00 Meal Voucher –The voucher has been 

sent out from last week , and the expiry date is 13rd March, 2024. 

Please contact school after half term for any enquires.   

Mon 19th Feb Back to School 

Tue 20th Feb  Internet Safety Coffee Morning at 9am 

Thur 29th Feb  St. John & St. Peter Church Visit Year 2 

Mon 4th March Think Tank Science Trip Year 4 

Tue 12nd March Gurdwara Visit Year 3 

St. John & St. Peter Church Visit Reception 

Fri 15th March Rocksteady Concert  

Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             

Half Term: Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024                                                   
Term Starts: Monday 19 February 2024                                                                                         

Term Ends: Friday 22 March 2024 


